
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Maud KUIPERS
KOVZ
Omloop : D-18
Afstand : 5200m
Tijd : 0:53:48 (10'21"/km) [Punten : 874]

4/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sofie BOSMANS 0:47:00 [1000]
2. Maya RENARD 0:47:50 [983]
3. Nora MOURITS 0:52:38 [893]

1. 114 00:02:47 372m 7'29"/km
2. 131 00:06:34 00:09:21 917m 7'10"/km
3. 147 00:10:19 00:19:40 884m 11'40"/km
4. 143 00:04:22 00:24:02 161m 27'07"/km
5. 146 00:03:09 00:27:11 127m 24'48"/km
6. 72 00:02:13 00:29:24 155m 14'18"/km
7. 125 00:04:43 00:34:07 535m 8'49"/km
8. 122 00:02:07 00:36:14 182m 11'38"/km
9. 120 00:02:40 00:38:54 258m 10'20"/km

10. 118 00:01:46 00:40:40 65m 27'11"/km
11. 70 00:01:25 00:42:05 168m 8'26"/km
12. 101 00:04:47 00:46:52 487m 9'49"/km
13. 109 00:03:31 00:50:23 333m 10'34"/km
14. 106 00:01:31 00:51:54 190m 7'59"/km
15. 69 00:01:33 00:53:27 248m 6'15"/km
16. 999 00:00:21 00:53:48 132m 2'39"/km
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